Accredited by China National Accreditation Service for Conformity Assessment CNAS C001-P
 SIGNATURE:
The certificate information and validity could be checked by scanning the QR code below or logging in to
the website of the issuing authority, or on the website of the CNCA (www.cnca.gov.cn).
 CERTIFICATE NO.: 2024011002622322
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Eaglerise Electric & Electronic (Ji An) Co., Ltd.
Southwest Corner, Crossing Between Panlong Road And Chaoyang Road, Industrial Park, Ji An

CERTIFICATE NO. : 2024011002622322
Appendix：Page 1 of 1
This page is attached to the certificate and should be used at the same time as the certificate page.
型号
输入 输出参数
输入电流
（mA）
输出电流
(mA)
输出电压
(Vdc)
最大空载电压
(Max.Vdc)
输出功率
（Max.W)
LS-50-1250 LI EXC 290 1250 15-40 59 50
LS-50-1200 LI EXC 290 1200 15-42 59 50.4
LS-50-1150 LI EXC 290 1150 15-42 59 48.3
LS-50-1100 LI EXC 290 1100 15-42 59 46.2
LS-50-600 LI EXC 290 600 30-84 100 50.4
LS-50-500 LI EXC 290 500 30-84 100 42
输入：220-240V～ 50/60Hz